
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Mhairi Swanson - (554106) - Heart Of Midlothian ASC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:07.89 687 H 14/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh UoAPS 1

2:07.92 686  27/03/19 Irish Open Swimming Championships Dublin, Ireland UoAPS 1

2:08.48 677  27/03/19 Irish Open Swimming Championships Dublin, Ireland UoAPS 1

2:08.75 673 F 15/02/20 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Sheffield Aberdeen 1

2:08.97 669 C 27/06/19 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen UoAPS 1

2:09.13 667 H 27/06/19 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen UoAPS 1

2:09.30 664 F 25/07/18 Irish Summer Nationals 2018 Dublin, Ireland  1

2:09.51 661 H 15/02/20 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Sheffield Aberdeen 1

2:09.58 660 C 25/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross UoAPS 1

2:09.91 655 H 25/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross UoAPS 1

2:10.23 650 H 16/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh UoAPS 1

2:10.76 642 H 25/07/18 Irish Summer Nationals 2018 Dublin, Ireland  1

2:10.91 640 H 28/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Warrender Ba 1

2:10.98 639 H 16/02/19 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Aberdeen 1

2:11.02 638 F 16/07/21 Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming Edinburgh  1

2:11.33 634 H 30/06/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:11.64 630 F 06/05/18 East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:12.01 624 F 01/02/20 ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1 Aberdeen UoAPS 1

2:12.08 623 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:12.09 623 F 02/04/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:12.13 623 H 15/06/19 Mare Nostrum 2019 Barcelona  1

2:12.36 619 F 02/02/19 ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1 Aberdeen UoAPS 1

2:12.50 617 C 18/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:12.87 612 H 05/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:12.98 611 H 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:13.08 609 F 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:13.17 608 H 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

Page 1 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:13.17 608 H 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:13.29 606 H 26/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:13.51 603 H 02/04/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen  1

2:13.72 601 F 07/03/14 Scottish School Swimming Championships South Lanarkshire Warrender Ba 1

2:13.76 600 H 03/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:13.85 599 H 17/05/14 City of Sunderland May Open 2014 Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

2:13.88 598 F 28/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:13.88 598 F 04/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:14.25 593 H 18/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:14.36 592 H 02/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:14.39 592 H 25/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:14.56 589  28/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:14.65 588 H 01/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:14.73 587 H 13/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:14.82 586 H 28/05/16 East District Open & Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:14.85 586 H 06/05/18 East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:15.01 583 H 04/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:15.17 581 H 28/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:15.34 579 H 26/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:19.33 531 H 13/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:20.31 520 R 11/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:20.31 520 R 12/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:21.41 508 R 02/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

2:22.77 493 H 19/05/12 City of Sunderland ASC May Open Meet Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

2:22.93 492 F 19/01/13 2013 West District Grand Prix East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

2:25.78 463 H 01/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

2:37.38 368  15/05/11 East District Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:38.16 363 H 27/03/11 City of Sunderland Spring Meet Sunderland Warrender Ba 3

2:38.43 361 H 28/05/11 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:43.19 330 H 27/11/10 Co Sunderland Winter Meet Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:11.02 638 F 16/07/21 Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming Edinburgh  1

2:07.89 687 H 14/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh UoAPS 1

2:08.75 673 F 15/02/20 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Sheffield Aberdeen 1

2:09.51 661 H 15/02/20 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Sheffield Aberdeen 1

2:12.01 624 F 01/02/20 ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1 Aberdeen UoAPS 1

2:08.97 669 C 27/06/19 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen UoAPS 1

2:09.13 667 H 27/06/19 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen UoAPS 1

2:12.13 623 H 15/06/19 Mare Nostrum 2019 Barcelona  1

2:09.58 660 C 25/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross UoAPS 1

2:09.91 655 H 25/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross UoAPS 1

2:08.48 677  27/03/19 Irish Open Swimming Championships Dublin, Ireland UoAPS 1

2:07.92 686  27/03/19 Irish Open Swimming Championships Dublin, Ireland UoAPS 1

2:10.23 650 H 16/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh UoAPS 1

2:10.98 639 H 16/02/19 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Aberdeen 1

2:12.36 619 F 02/02/19 ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1 Aberdeen UoAPS 1

2:09.30 664 F 25/07/18 Irish Summer Nationals 2018 Dublin, Ireland  1

2:10.76 642 H 25/07/18 Irish Summer Nationals 2018 Dublin, Ireland  1

2:10.91 640 H 28/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Warrender Ba 1

2:13.29 606 H 26/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:11.64 630 F 06/05/18 East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:14.85 586 H 06/05/18 East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
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2:14.85 586 H 06/05/18 East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:12.09 623 F 02/04/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:13.51 603 H 02/04/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen  1

2:12.98 611 H 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:11.33 634 H 30/06/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:14.82 586 H 28/05/16 East District Open & Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:14.65 588 H 01/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:14.73 587 H 13/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:12.87 612 H 05/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:15.34 579 H 26/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:14.39 592 H 25/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:13.88 598 F 04/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:15.01 583 H 04/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:13.17 608 H 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:13.08 609 F 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:12.08 623 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:12.50 617 C 18/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:14.25 593 H 18/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:13.88 598 F 28/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:15.17 581 H 28/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:14.56 589  28/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:13.85 599 H 17/05/14 City of Sunderland May Open 2014 Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

2:13.76 600 H 03/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:13.72 601 F 07/03/14 Scottish School Swimming Championships South Lanarkshire Warrender Ba 1

2:14.36 592 H 02/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:19.33 531 H 13/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:20.31 520 R 12/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:20.31 520 R 11/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:22.93 492 F 19/01/13 2013 West District Grand Prix East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

2:22.77 493 H 19/05/12 City of Sunderland ASC May Open Meet Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

2:21.41 508 R 02/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

2:25.78 463 H 01/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

2:38.43 361 H 28/05/11 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:37.38 368  15/05/11 East District Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:38.16 363 H 27/03/11 City of Sunderland Spring Meet Sunderland Warrender Ba 3

2:43.19 330 H 27/11/10 Co Sunderland Winter Meet Sunderland Warrender Ba 1
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